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Week 1

Haley's Comets

Go East My Left Friends
PwWNth3NuBs

Father & Son

Return of the Curse
ITALIAN STALLIONS
Iraqi Freedom

West Coast Style
Warning: Don't try this at home
H82LUZ

Gold Rush

Team Honda Racing
Return of Wali

Week 2

Return of the Curse

Go East My Left Friends
PwNth3NuBs

Father & Son

Gold Rush

ITALIAN STALLIONS
H82LUZ

Haley's Comets

Iraqi Freedom

Team Honda Racing
Warning: Don't try this at home
West Coast Style
Return of Wali

Week 3

ITALIAN STALLIONS
Warning: Don't try this at home
West Coast Style

Iraqi Freedom

Return of the Curse
H82LUZ

PwNth3NuBs

Father & Son

Go East My Left Friends
Haley's Comets

Gold Rush

Team Honda Racing
Return of Wali

3156
3003
2284
2122
2073
1911
1706
1399
1372
1105
1017

803

2970
2838
2433
2062
1897
1849
1610
1593
1541
1463
1455

972

2705
2600
2494
2281
2097
2053
1679
1660
1536
1472
1359
1347

Week 4

PwWNth3NuBs

ITALIAN STALLIONS
Warning: Don't try this at home
Go East My Left Friends
Return of the Curse
Gold Rush

Iraqi Freedom

Team Honda Racing
H82LUZ

West Coast Style
Haley's Comets

Father & Son

Return of Wali

Week 5

Father & Son

H82LUZ

ITALIAN STALLIONS
Haley's Comets

Gold Rush

Go East My Left Friends
Iraqi Freedom
PwNth3NuBs

Warning: Don't try this at home
Return of the Curse
Team Honda Racing
West Coast Style
Return of Wali

Week 6

Haley's Comets

Team Honda Racing
ITALIAN STALLIONS
Go East My Left Friends
West Coast Style
Warning: Don't try this at home
Father & Son
PwNth3NuBs

Return of the Curse
Gold Rush

Iraqi Freedom

H82LUZ

Return of Wali
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2031
1841
1684
1573
1386
1352
1247
1238
1216
1087
1045

735

2399
1892
1588
1251
1218
1200
1101
956
848
763
672
590

3001
2743
2538
2165
1950
1860
1842
1533
1315
1300
1242
1153
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Week 7

Haley's Comets
ITALIAN STALLIONS
H82LUZ

Warning: Don't try this at home
Go East My Left Friends
PwNth3NuBs

Iraqi Freedom

West Coast Style

Gold Rush

Team Honda Racing
Father & Son

Return of the Curse
Return of Wali

Week 8

Gold Rush

ITALIAN STALLIONS
Return of the Curse
West Coast Style
Haley's Comets

Iraqi Freedom

Warning: Don't try this at home
Father & Son
PwNth3NuBs

Team Honda Racing
Go East My Left Friends
H82LUZ

Return of Wali

Week 9

Haley's Comets

Father & Son
PwNth3NuBs

Return of the Curse
West Coast Style
ITALIAN STALLIONS
Warning: Don't try this at home
H82LUZ

Gold Rush

Go East My Left Friends
Iraqi Freedom

Team Honda Racing
Return of Wali

2332
2193
2005
1782
1699
1687
1425
1368
1216
1146

945

687

2464
1949
1672
1665
1507
1271
1234
1223
1135
1096

930

538

3508
2687
2621
2500
1817
1755
1685
1666
1489
1365
1314

677

Week 10

Go East My Left Friends
Haley's Comets

West Coast Style
Warning: Don't try this at home
Team Honda Racing
Gold Rush

Return of the Curse
Iraqi Freedom
PwNth3NuBs

ITALIAN STALLIONS
Father & Son

H82LUZ

Return of Wali

Week 11

PwNth3NuBs

ITALIAN STALLIONS
Haley's Comets

Go East My Left Friends
Return of the Curse
West Coast Style

Team Honda Racing
H82LUZ

Iraqi Freedom

Gold Rush

Warning: Don't try this at home
Father & Son

Return of Wali

Week 12

Gold Rush

Go East My Left Friends
Team Honda Racing
Return of the Curse
ITALIAN STALLIONS
Warning: Don't try this at home
Father & Son

Iraqi Freedom

Haley's Comets
PwNth3NuBs

West Coast Style
H82LUZ

Return of Wali
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2382
2005
1682
1465
1462
1420
1171
1040
1036
1029

942

717

2978
2479
2365
2334
2180
1926
1675
1577
1498
1471
1125
1088

2874
2598
2364
2073
2022
1949
1886
1844
1600
1118
1029

992
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Week 13

Haley's Comets

West Coast Style

Go East My Left Friends
Gold Rush

Father & Son

Warning: Don't try this at home
H82LUZ

PwNth3NuBs

ITALIAN STALLIONS
Return of the Curse
Team Honda Racing
Iraqi Freedom

Return of Wali

Week 14

ITALIAN STALLIONS
Gold Rush
PwNth3NuBs

Go East My Left Friends
Haley's Comets

Father & Son

West Coast Style
H82LUZ

Return of the Curse
Iraqi Freedom

Warning: Don't try this at home
Team Honda Racing
Return of Wali

Week 15

West Coast Style
Father & Son

Gold Rush

H82LUZ

Return of the Curse
Haley's Comets
ITALIAN STALLIONS
PwWNth3NuBs

Go East My Left Friends
Warning: Don't try this at home
Iraqi Freedom

Team Honda Racing
Return of Wali

3017
2223
2038
1905
1857
1715
1588
1542
1280
1193

862

429

3426
2371
2326
2173
2067
2053
1864
1782
1508
1249
1202

655

2144
1865
1641
1379
1370
1329
1168
1137
1093

979

854

579

Week 16

Gold Rush

Haley's Comets
ITALIAN STALLIONS
Return of the Curse

Go East My Left Friends
Warning: Don't try this at home
West Coast Style
Father & Son
PwNth3NuBs

H82LUZ

Iraqi Freedom

Team Honda Racing
Return of Wali

Week 17

H82LUZ

Return of the Curse
ITALIAN STALLIONS
Gold Rush

Team Honda Racing
Haley's Comets

Go East My Left Friends
Warning: Don't try this at home
Father & Son

Iraqi Freedom

West Coast Style
PwNth3NuBs

Return of Wali
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2836
2047
1941
1935
1716
1640
1481
1441
1233
1070
1046

845

2685
2592
2557
2267
2146
2066
1707
1634
1375
1353
1305

948



