Spizzirri's Football Fantasy

www.rtsports.com 2007 Weekly Results 19-Feb-2008 07:22 PM Eastern

Week 1		Week 4	
Haley's Comets	3156	PwNth3NuBs	2031
Go East My Left Friends	3003	ITALIAN STALLIONS	1841
PwNth3NuBs	2284	Warning: Don't try this at home	1684
Father & Son	2122	Go East My Left Friends	1573
Return of the Curse	2073	Return of the Curse	1386
ITALIAN STALLIONS	1911	Gold Rush	1352
Iraqi Freedom	1706	Iraqi Freedom	1247
West Coast Style	1399	Team Honda Racing	1238
Warning: Don't try this at home	1372	H82LUZ	1216
H82LUZ	1105	West Coast Style	1087
Gold Rush	1017	Haley's Comets	1045
Team Honda Racing	803	Father & Son	735
Return of Wali	0	Return of Wali	0
Week 2		Week 5	
Return of the Curse	2970	Father & Son	2399
Go East My Left Friends	2838	H82LUZ	1892
PwNth3NuBs	2433	ITALIAN STALLIONS	1588
Father & Son	2062	Haley's Comets	1251
Gold Rush	1897	Gold Rush	1218
ITALIAN STALLIONS	1849	Go East My Left Friends	1200
H82LUZ	1610	Iragi Freedom	1101
Haley's Comets	1593	PwNth3NuBs	956
Iragi Freedom	1541	Warning: Don't try this at home	848
Team Honda Racing	1463	Return of the Curse	763
Warning: Don't try this at home	1455	Team Honda Racing	672
West Coast Style	972	West Coast Style	590
Return of Wali	0	Return of Wali	0
Week 3		Week 6	
ITALIAN STALLIONS	2705	Haley's Comets	3001
Warning: Don't try this at home	2600	Team Honda Racing	2743
West Coast Style	2494	ITALIAN STALLIONS	2538
Iraqi Freedom	2281	Go East My Left Friends	2165
Return of the Curse	2097	West Coast Style	1950
H82LUZ	2053	Warning: Don't try this at home	1860
PwNth3NuBs	1679	Father & Son	1842
Father & Son	1660	PwNth3NuBs	1533
Go East My Left Friends	1536	Return of the Curse	1315
Haley's Comets	1472	Gold Rush	1300
Gold Rush	1359	Iraqi Freedom	1242
Team Honda Racing	1347	H82LUZ	1153
Return of Wali	0	Return of Wali	0

Spizzirri's Football Fantasy

www.rtsports.com 2007 Weekly Results 19-Feb-2008 07:22 PM Eastern

Week 7		Week 10
Haley's Comets ITALIAN STALLIONS	2332 2193	Go East My Left Friends 2382 Haley's Comets 2005
H82LUZ	2005	West Coast Style 1682
Warning: Don't try this at home	1782	Warning: Don't try this at home 1465
Go East My Left Friends	1699	Team Honda Racing 1462
PwNth3NuBs	1687	Gold Rush 1420
Iraqi Freedom West Coast Style	1425 1368	Return of the Curse 1171 Iraqi Freedom 1040
Gold Rush	1216	PwNth3NuBs 1036
Team Honda Racing	1146	ITALIAN STALLIONS 1029
Father & Son	945	Father & Son 942
Return of the Curse	687	H82LUZ 717
Return of Wali	0	Return of Wali 0
Week 8		Week 11
Gold Rush	2464	PwNth3NuBs 2978
ITALIAN STALLIONS	1949	ITALIAN STALLIONS 2479
Return of the Curse	1672	Haley's Comets 2365
West Coast Style	1665	Go East My Left Friends 2334
Haley's Comets	1507	Return of the Curse 2180
Iraqi Freedom	1271	West Coast Style 1926
Warning: Don't try this at home	1234	Team Honda Racing 1675
Father & Son	1223	H82LUZ 1577
PwNth3NuBs	1135	Iraqi Freedom 1498
Team Honda Racing	1096	Gold Rush 1471
Go East My Left Friends H82LUZ	930 538	Warning: Don't try this at home 1125 Father & Son 1088
Return of Wali	0	Return of Wali 0
	U	
Week 9		Week 12
Haley's Comets	3508	Gold Rush 2874
Father & Son	2687	Go East My Left Friends 2598
PwNth3NuBs	2621	Team Honda Racing 2364
Return of the Curse	2500	Return of the Curse 2073
West Coast Style	1817	ITALIAN STALLIONS 2022
ITALIAN STALLIONS	1755	Warning: Don't try this at home 1949
Warning: Don't try this at home	1685	Father & Son 1886
H82LUZ Gold Rush	1666 1489	Iraqi Freedom 1844 Haley's Comets 1600
Go East My Left Friends	1365	PwNth3NuBs 1118
Iraqi Freedom	1314	West Coast Style 1029
Team Honda Racing	677	H82LUZ 992
Return of Wali	0	Return of Wali 0

Spizzirri's Football Fantasy

www.rtsports.com 2007 Weekly Results 19-Feb-2008 07:22 PM Eastern

W	/eek	1	3
٧v	CCN	- 1	J

Haley's Comets	3017
West Coast Style	2223
Go East My Left Friends	2038
Gold Rush	1905
Father & Son	1857
Warning: Don't try this at home	1715
H82LUZ	1588
PwNth3NuBs	1542
ITALIAN STALLIONS	1280
Return of the Curse	1193
Team Honda Racing	862
Iraqi Freedom	429
Return of Wali	0

Week 14

ITALIAN STALLIONS	3426
Gold Rush	2371
PwNth3NuBs	2326
Go East My Left Friends	2173
Haley's Comets	2067
Father & Son	2053
West Coast Style	1864
H82LUZ	1782
Return of the Curse	1508
Iraqi Freedom	1249
Warning: Don't try this at home	1202
Team Honda Racing	655
Return of Wali	0

Week 15

West Coast Style	2144
Father & Son	1865
Gold Rush	1641
H82LUZ	1379
Return of the Curse	1370
Haley's Comets	1329
ITALIAN STALLIONS	1168
PwNth3NuBs	1137
Go East My Left Friends	1093
Warning: Don't try this at home	979
Iraqi Freedom	854
Team Honda Racing	579
Return of Wali	0

Week 16

Gold Rush	2836
Haley's Comets	2047
ITALIAN STALLIONS	1941
Return of the Curse	1935
Go East My Left Friends	1716
Warning: Don't try this at home	1640
West Coast Style	1481
Father & Son	1441
PwNth3NuBs	1233
H82LUZ	1070
Iraqi Freedom	1046
Team Honda Racing	845
Return of Wali	0

Week 17

H82LUZ	2685
Return of the Curse	2592
ITALIAN STALLIONS	2557
Gold Rush	2267
Team Honda Racing	2146
Haley's Comets	2066
Go East My Left Friends	1707
Warning: Don't try this at home	1634
Father & Son	1375
Iraqi Freedom	1353
West Coast Style	1305
PwNth3NuBs	948
Return of Wali	0